
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	MAKERHACKS	2025-09-01	to	2025-09-30

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-09-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $5,969.76
2025-09-01 Google	GSUITE_makerhacks. txn_rYHQ4n8 -$8.40 $5,961.36
2025-09-03 Alibaba.com	(wires	+	bread) txn_mAHOp4n -$64.87 $5,896.49
2025-09-04 AliExpress	(servo	100) txn_brHZ70V -$133.60 $5,762.89
2025-09-05 Amazon	(esp	12) txn_XGHQ44G -$54.53 $5,708.36
2025-09-08 ALIPAY	US,	INC.	(ultrasonic	50) txn_K9HZZEo -$49.65 $5,658.71
2025-09-08 ALIPAY	US,	INC.	(tt	full	56) txn_gnHPPLl -$98.39 $5,560.32
2025-09-16 Wix.com txn_brHZ9QE -$24.00 $5,536.32
2025-09-18 DD	*DOORDASH	SAFEWAY txn_wNHJMzq -$21.68 $5,514.64
2025-09-18 Frontier	Membership txn_JxHvbMB -$1,800.00 $3,714.64
2025-09-20 Me	Fit	Vending txn_WBHAKoN -$1.60 $3,713.04
2025-09-23 ChatGPT	Subscriptiion txn_p5H0MZP -$20.00 $3,693.04
2025-09-24 eBay	(4	sensor) txn_JxHvOlP -$56.87 $3,636.17
2025-09-24 AliExpress	(tt	full	80) txn_0eHqvrY -$141.43 $3,494.74
2025-09-24 ALIPAY	US,	INC.	(miss	kit) txn_p5H0YMO -$16.03 $3,478.71
2025-09-25 TEMU.COM	(servo	36) txn_WBHA8rn -$44.92 $3,433.79
2025-09-28 MICRO	CENTER#	195	(mini	3) txn_EyHPElO -$748.58 $2,685.21
2025-09-29 Invoice	to	YRI txn_lZH5mBb $1,000.00 $3,685.21
2025-09-30 ALIPAY	US,	INC.	(OP	bread	30) txn_evHRa0m -$31.01 $3,654.20
2025-09-30 SP	HARFINGTON	(pack	66) txn_R2Ho65J -$128.13 $3,526.07

WITHDRAWN:	$3,443.69.	DEPOSITED:	$1,000.00. $3,526.07

MakerHacks	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.	The	above
transactions	are	from	MakerHacks's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


